No. C58850

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

AMERICAN LEBANESE SYRIAN ASSOCIATED CHARITIES, INC.
JEFFREY T. PEARSON

501 ST. JUDE PLACE

MEMPHIS TN 38105-1905

USA

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

921 S ORCHARD STREET

SUITE G

BOISE ID 83705

USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT RICHARD M. UNES 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
VICE PRESIDENT PAUL J. AYOUB, ESQ. 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
VICE PRESIDENT JAMES B. BARKATE 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
SECRETARY FRED R. HARRIS 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR JOYCE ABOUSSIE 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR SALEM A. ABRAHAM 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR SUSAN MACK AGUILLARD, MD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR MAHIR R. AWDEH, MD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR JOSEPH S. AYOUB, JR. 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR FREDERICK M. AZAR, MD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR MARTHA PERINE BEARD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR SHERYL A. BOURISK 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR ROBERT A. BREIT, MD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR TERRY BURMAN 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR STEPHEN J. CAMER, MD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR ANN M. DANNER 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR PATRICIA DONAHOE, MD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR MICHAEL R. FRANCIS 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR FRED P. GATTAS, JR. 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR FRED P. GATTAS, III 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR RUTH GAVIRIA 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR CHRISTOPHER B. GEORGE, MD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR JUDY A. HABIB 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR GABRIEL GEORGE HADDAD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR PAUL K. HAJAR 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR CHARLES C. HAJJAR 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR FOUAD HAJJAR, MD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR BRUCE B. HOPKINS 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR SALLT LEVAN 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR MIKE MCCOY 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR ROBERT T. MOLINET 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR DWAYNE M. MURRAY, ESQ. 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR JAMES O. NAIFEH, JR. 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR HELEN HADDAD NUGENT 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR RAMZI N. NUWAYHID 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR THOMAS J. PENN, III 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR CAMILLE F. SARROUF, SR. ESQ. 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR CAMILLE F. SARROUF, JR., ESQ. 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR JOSEPH C. SHAKER 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR JOSEPH G. SHAKER 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR GEORGE A. SIMON, I 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR MICHAEL C. SIMON 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR PAUL J. SIMON 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR TERRE THOMAS 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR TONY THOMAS 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR PAUL H. WEIN, ESQ. 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR THOMAS C. WERTIZ 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR RAMZI T. YOUNIS, MD 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR TAMA ZAYDON 501 ST. JUDE PLACE
DIRECTOR RICHARD C. SHADYAC, JR. 501 ST. JUDE PLACE

City
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS
MEMPHIS

State
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905
38105-1905

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

L
C 58850

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Sara L. Hall
Name (type or print): Sara L. Hall

Date: 06/02/2014
Title: Chief Legal Officer

Processed 06/02/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




